2014 Arkansas Emergency Management Conference
Holiday Inn Northwest Arkansas & Convention Center, Springdale, AR

DRAFT

Monday, August 25, 2014
8:00AM-  Training — Communications Interoperability G-575
5:00PM Holiday Inn — Salon AB

Tuesday, August 26, 2014

8:00AM- Training — Communications Interoperability G-575
5:00 PM Holiday Inn — Salon AB

Wednesday, August 27, 2014
10:00AM  Registration and Exhibit Hall Opens

1:00PM Opening Ceremony
Posting of the Colors
National Anthem
Pledge of Allegiance & Invocation

ADEM Welcome David Maxwell, Director and State Homeland Security Advisor
Arkansas Department of Emergency Management

AEMA Welcome & Vendor Introduction Randy Pruitt, AEMA President
City of Springdale Welcome The Honorable Doug Sprouse, Mayor
Washington County Welcome The Honorable Marilyn Edwards, County Judge (Invited)
Arkansas Welcome The Honorable Mike Beebe, Governor (Invited)
1:30 PM State of ADEM Address David Maxwell, Director and State Homeland Security Advisor

Arkansas Department of Emergency Management

2:00 PM FEMA Update Tony Robinson, Regional Administrator
U.S. Department of Homeland Security, FEMA Region VI

2:30 PM Break Sponsor — TBD

3:00 PM National Weather Service Steven G. Cooper, Acting Southern Region Director
3:30 PM Smart Prepare Rave Mobile Safety

4:00 PM Fire Coordinator’s Meeting Kendall Snyder, Fire/EMD/CC Coordinator

AR Department of Emergency Management

5:00 PM Hospitality Suite Opens Sponsor - TBD
Mini Ballroom
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Thursday, August 28, 2014

8:00AM -
4:00PM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9: 00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 AM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

2:45 PM

3:15PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

Registration Open & Exhibit Hall Open

Announcements & Door Prize Drawings

Civil Air Patrol Capabilities and Response

State Fusion Center

Break

WMD/Suspicious Package protocol

Arkansas Public Safety Broadband Network
Lunch

Door Prize Drawings

Quick Response Team:

EF4 Rating of the Mayflower - Vilonia - El Paso
Tornado on April 27, 2014

Multi-Agency Resource Center (MARC)

Break

Door Prize Drawings

AR Voluntary Organization Active in Disasters
Response to April 27, 2014 Disaster

National Disaster Recovery Framework
Implementation in Faulkner County

Closing Comments

Hospitality Room Opens
Mini Ball Room (Holiday Inn)

Banquet & Awards Ceremony
Salon ABCDE

Entertainment
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Lt. Bobby Allison

Heath Whorton, Intelligence Analyst Supervisor
Arkansas State Fusion Center

Sponsor TBD
FBI, ARNG 61° CST, and ADEM
Kelly Gottsponer, Outreach Coordinator

Sponsor —TBD

John F. Robinson, WCM (WFO Little Rock, AR)
Edward Calianese, WCM (WFO Tulsa, OK)

American Red Cross

Sponsor — TBD

AR VOAD

Wayne Rickard, FDRC, FEMA

Sponsor —TBD

Sponsor —TBD

Sponsor —TBD
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Salon ABCDE
Friday, August 29, 2014
8:00 AM  AEMA General Membership Meeting Randy Pruitt, AEMA President
9:00 AM  Announcements & Door Prize Drawings
9:15AM  Search Management for Missing Dementia Fred Mullen, Franklin County OEM Director
Patient
10:00 AM  Break Sponsor TBD
10:15 AM  Credentialing Jenna Williams, Van Buren County OEM Director
10:45 AM  Communications Penny Rubow, DIS

Ken Gibson, ADEM Communications Division Director

11:30 AM  Closing Comments
Final Door Prize Drawings



